RESULTATS, 31 JANVIER 2019

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Roger Geismann
Madeleine Kolly
Fabienne Pasquier
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Marie-Jeanne Rossier
André Binggeli
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Rachel de Raemy
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Monique Tinguely
Nicolas Martin
Michelle Deliege

Denise Thalmann

Pierre-Antoine Seitert
Sonia Martin
Eugene Pasquier
Anne Lévy
Yveline Donnet
Simone Schorderet
Farideh Hank
Janine Zurkinden
Marita Enderli
Olivier Simioni
Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith
Philippe Lévy
Isabelle Meyer
Heidi Fuhrer

MP
198.0
188.0
186.0
176.0
165.0
155.0
153.0
152.0
149.0
148.0
138.0
136.0
122.0
118.0

%
63.46
60.26
59.62
56.41
52.88
49.68
49.04
48.72
47.76
47.44
44.23
43.59
39.10
37.82
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/01/31/pair/7
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